
Martensdale-St. Marys High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

Martensdale HS Boys Invite

Martensdale Stadium

Results
 

Event 1  Boys 800 Sprint Medley Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABondurant-Farrar1 1:39.74   10

AMstM2 1:41.06   8

AMadrid3 1:41.78   6

AAdm, Adel4 1:41.93   4

AIndianola5 1:43.57   2

AColfax-Mingo6 1:44.73   1

APleasantville7 1:46.35

ALenox8 1:47.91

ASoutheast Warren9 1:51.79

AI-3510 1:56.55

 
Event 2  Boys 800 Sprint Medley Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAdm, Adel1 1:52.05

APleasantville2 1:54.00

AMadrid3 1:54.51

ABondurant-Farrar4 1:54.72

AColfax-Mingo5 1:56.81

AI-356 1:59.65

AIndianola7 2:02.82

 
Event 3  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Southeast Wa 12Jimenez, Randy1 10:08.09   10

Adm, Adel 11Greenslade, Cooper2 10:24.20   8

Nodaway Vall 10Berg, Doug3 10:34.74   6

Nodaway Vall 12Bower, Toby4 10:37.01   4

Madrid 09Loutzenheiser, Ethan5 10:37.87   2

I-35 10Reyes, Ben6 10:43.92   1

Adm, AdelVandevoorde, Grant7 11:02.09

I-35 10Maiers, Mason8 11:04.01

Albia 09Wilson, Grant9 11:16.74

Pleasantvill 11Luing, Devon10 11:21.06

Madrid 12Faltonson, Trevor11 11:26.01

Bondurant-Fa 12Keuning, Devon12 11:42.43

Indianola 11Kaas, Trey13 11:50.02

Indianola 10Epley, Nathan14 11:52.56

Pleasantvill 12Pulse, Trevor15 11:53.25

Colfax-Mingo 11Craig, Coleman16 12:26.17

Bondurant-Fa 10Poock, Jonah17 12:53.29

 
Event 4  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMadrid1 8:51.00   10

ANodaway Valley2 9:00.44   8

ABondurant-Farrar3 9:04.42   6

AAdm, Adel4 9:18.44   4

AIndianola5 9:20.87   2

AAlbia6 9:22.11   1

AColfax-Mingo7 9:42.63

ASoutheast Warren8 10:05.55

 
Event 6  Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMadrid1 1:05.40   10

ABondurant-Farrar2 1:06.31   8

AAdm, Adel3 1:07.80   6

ALenox4 1:12.94   4

APleasantville5 1:14.41   2

AColfax-Mingo6 1:15.86   1

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
MstM 12Elbert, Carson1 12.06   10

Albia 11Stalzer, Logan2 12.14   8

I-35 10Knoll, Jack3 12.15   6

Pleasantvill 11Wicks, Ben4 12.20   4

Indianola 10Kelso, Liam5 12.30   2

Pleasantvill 11Scheve, Mason6 12.40   1

Adm, Adel 12Curry, Lucas7 12.42

Bondurant-Fa 12Pitts, Spencer8 12.51

I-35 09Dixson, Chase9 12.58

Adm, AdelRay, Lucas10 12.61

Colfax-Mingo 12Strohmeyer, Noah11 12.63

Madrid 12Wager, Trevor12 12.75

Indianola 10McGraw, Spencer13 12.76

Southeast Wa 12Leavengood, Rayden14 12.79

Madrid 09Bueb, Nicholas15 12.93

Southeast Wa 12Metz, Bradly16 13.07

Colfax-Mingo 10Gibson, Carter17 13.10

Bondurant-Fa 10Larson, Eli18 13.16

MstM 10Ralls, Dustin19 13.17

Albia 11Fee, Chaz20 13.17

Lenox 12Alonso, Juan21 13.46

Lenox 10Quintanilla, Oscar22 14.00

 
Event 8  Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Pleasantvill 09Clement, Ryan1 12.78

Adm, Adel 09Gelhaar, Tyler2 12.98

Pleasantvill 10Stephens, Ross3 13.05

Madrid 12Saxton, Tanner4 13.13

Albia 09Throckmorton, Wyatt5 13.36

Colfax-Mingo 09Earles, Joe6 13.42

Indianola 09Hageman, Bryce7 13.59

Madrid 09Fox, Landon8 13.76

I-35 11Stansell, Nick9 14.02

Colfax-Mingo 09Kite, Brandon10 14.20

Adm, Adel 09Krantz, Luke11 14.30

Albia 09Shaw, Sebastian12 14.54

Indianola 09Beebe, Ryder13 14.89

I-35 09Dodds, Grady14 15.35
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Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Bondurant-Fa 11Wehmeyer, Jordan15 15.38

Nodaway Vall 09Cooper, Tyler16 15.68

MstM 12Allsup, Allan17 15.77

Nodaway Vall 10Sturdy, Will18 16.04

Bondurant-Fa 12Hellstern, Saje19 19.47

 
Event 9  Boys Distance Medley Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMadrid1 3:42.74   10

AAdm, Adel2 3:59.36   8

ALenox3 4:03.70   6

AIndianola4 4:09.36   4

ABondurant-Farrar5 4:09.40   2

APleasantville6 4:11.03   1

AColfax-Mingo7 4:22.42

AMstM8 4:32.58

ASoutheast Warren9 4:43.12

 
Event 10  Boys Distance Medley Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIndianola1 4:20.67   10

AAdm, Adel2 4:21.68   8

APleasantville3 4:23.59   6

ABondurant-Farrar4 4:26.68   4

AMadrid5 4:32.59   2

AColfax-Mingo6 4:39.66   1

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bondurant-Fa 09Cram, Titus1 53.04   10

Albia 11Stalzer, Logan2 54.07   8

Indianola 12Martin, Dagan3 55.10   6

Adm, Adel 10O'Connor, Kadin4 55.41   4

Colfax-Mingo 10Gibson, Carter5 55.54   2

I-35 10Knoll, Jack6 55.80   1

Nodaway Vall 11Ayase, Adam7 56.16

Madrid 12Skinner, Cooper8 56.62

Indianola 10Eilers, Josh9 56.80

Adm, Adel 10Desmarais, Harrison10 56.93

Colfax-Mingo 12Kite, Josh11 57.35

Bondurant-Fa 12Bartimus, Ethan12 58.16

Madrid 12Davis, Zach13 58.71

Pleasantvill 10Sheets, Parker14 1:00.53

MstM 09Henson, Sampson15 1:01.17

Lenox 10Junker, Owen16 1:03.14

Pleasantvill 09Clement, Ryan17 1:03.20

I-35 09Bedwell, Max18 1:05.10

Nodaway Vall 10Sturdy, Will19 1:09.41

Southeast Wa 09Williams, Owen20 1:17.41

 
Event 12  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABondurant-Farrar1 1:34.53   10

AIndianola2 1:35.67   8

AAdm, Adel3 1:37.57   6

AMstM4 1:37.60   4

APleasantville5 1:39.22   2

AColfax-Mingo6 1:40.50   1

AMadrid7 1:41.30

AAlbia8 1:43.49

ALenox9 1:45.65

ASoutheast Warren10 1:46.01

AI-3511 1:51.62

 
Event 13  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madrid 11Leonard, Brady1 16.41   10

Lenox 11Weaver, Johnathan2 16.54   8

Bondurant-Fa 12Hannan, Brayton3 16.62   6

Adm, Adel 11Dufoe, Matt4 16.91   4

Adm, Adel 10Benetti, Vince5 16.96   2

Madrid 12Peterson, Gabe6 17.25   1

Lenox 10Beck, Trenton7 17.37

Albia 11Ratliff, CJ8 17.89

Albia 11Anderson, Carter9 17.99

Colfax-Mingo 11Myers, Justin10 18.01

I-35 09Cassady, Owen11 18.69

Pleasantvill 10Greene, Briar12 19.92

Colfax-Mingo 12Kite, Josh13 20.07

Pleasantvill 10Major, Peyton14 20.24

Southeast Wa 10Hinrichs, JD15 20.47

Bondurant-Fa 10Crook, Caden16 21.90

 
Event 14  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bondurant-Fa 12Rowe, Payton1 2:08.46   10

Albia 09Stalzer, Ethan2 2:10.34   8

Madrid 09Warson, Clay3 2:10.93   6

Lenox 10Adams, Samson4 2:11.24   4

Nodaway Vall 12Bower, Toby5 2:11.82   2

I-35 09Dixson, Chase6 2:12.31   1

Adm, Adel 09Entriken, Ryan7 2:12.59

Adm, Adel 12Dvorak, Alex8 2:13.32

Bondurant-Fa 10Francois, Porter9 2:13.54

Southeast Wa 12Jimenez, Randy10 2:14.01

Indianola 09Hilton, Jack11 2:14.32

Indianola 10Hartung, Kye12 2:14.70

Pleasantvill 10Fulmer, Jenkin13 2:16.31

Nodaway Vall 11Russell, Nathan14 2:21.49

Colfax-Mingo 11Bracewell, Cole15 2:30.97

Pleasantvill 11Grabouskis, Krishyon16 2:35.08

MstM 09Searle, Keagan17 2:45.09
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Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

MstM 12Wetzler, Ian18 2:55.73

Madrid 12Pehl, Clay--- DNF

 
Event 15  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madrid 11Den Adel, Asher1 2:15.74

Bondurant-Fa 11Taylor, Devin2 2:23.72

Bondurant-Fa 09Robinson-Saathoff, Caden3 2:26.06

Adm, AdelVandermark, Michael4 2:32.11

Adm, Adel 10Lee, Pierson5 2:36.15

Colfax-Mingo 09McConeghey, Merritt6 2:42.01

Nodaway Vall 10Sturdy, Will7 2:46.52

Nodaway Vall 09Cooper, Tyler8 2:47.82

Southeast Wa 09Williams, Owen9 2:50.50

Indianola 09Decker, Braelon10 2:52.44

Pleasantvill 12Jolly, Dale11 2:53.83

Indianola 09Boersma, Gage12 2:56.52

Colfax-Mingo 12Harlow, Haydon13 3:51.97

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bondurant-Fa 09Cram, Titus1 24.06   10

I-35 10Knoll, Jack2 24.23   8

Albia 11Stalzer, Logan3 24.56   6

Adm, Adel 12Curry, Lucas4 24.66   4

Indianola 12Martin, Dagan5 24.72   2

MstM 12Kleve, Derek6 24.77   1

Madrid 12Havlik, Carson7 24.90

Adm, AdelRychnovsky, Grant7 24.90

Colfax-Mingo 12Gibson, AJ9 25.40

Nodaway Vall 11Ayase, Adam10 26.00

Bondurant-Fa 11Welch-Groves, Cameron11 26.05

Southeast Wa 12Metz, Bradly12 26.26

MstM 10Ralls, Dustin13 26.56

Pleasantvill 10Nickel, Trevor14 26.64

Pleasantvill 09Cook, Caleb15 26.70

Madrid 12Saxton, Tanner16 27.08

Lenox 12Alonso, Juan17 27.27

Southeast Wa 12Leavengood, Rayden18 28.03

I-35 09Bedwell, Max19 28.98

Colfax-Mingo 09Lewis, Jared20 29.65

Albia 09Shaw, Sebastian21 30.28

Indianola 10Wilmott, Charlie--- DQ

 
Event 17  Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Indianola 10Piper, Logan1 57.68   10

Bondurant-Fa 12Silvers, Trenton2 58.18   8

Albia 11Ratliff, CJ3 58.86   6

Colfax-Mingo 11Myers, Justin4 59.77   4

Albia 11Anderson, Carter5 1:03.19   2

Madrid 12Warson, Chaz6 1:03.74   1

Lenox 12Wood, Cullen7 1:03.76

Nodaway Vall 10Phillippi, Avery8 1:04.79

Adm, AdelPirtle, Tristan9 1:05.90

Colfax-Mingo 09Wood, Conner10 1:06.22

Madrid 12Fuson, Cayden11 1:06.80

Adm, Adel 10Crannell, Jacob12 1:07.28

I-35 10Allen, Carson13 1:07.51

Pleasantvill 10Lyon, Gage14 1:08.50

Lenox 10Beck, Trenton15 1:10.53

Pleasantvill 09Jolly, Trent16 1:11.76

Indianola 09Cooper, Seb17 1:13.82

I-35 11Borseth, Will18 1:15.00

 
Event 18  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Indianola 11Hoger, Logan1 4:49.91   10

Madrid 09Loutzenheiser, Ethan2 4:51.37   8

Nodaway Vall 12Bower, Toby3 4:55.74   6

Adm, Adel 11Kimrey, Quinton4 4:55.93   4

I-35 10Reyes, Ben5 4:56.91   2

Nodaway Vall 12Breheny, Ben6 4:57.79   1

Southeast Wa 10Jimenez, Ronan7 5:00.96

Adm, Adel 09Chaplin, Hubert8 5:01.11

Indianola 10Seifrig, Hunter9 5:03.58

Bondurant-Fa 09Walker, Lucas10 5:07.39

I-35 10Maiers, Mason11 5:16.25

Pleasantvill 11Luing, Devon12 5:17.18

Bondurant-Fa 12Keuning, Devon13 5:21.31

Albia 09Wilson, Grant14 5:41.51

Pleasantvill 12Pulse, Trevor15 5:43.77

Albia 11Thomas, David16 5:44.40

Colfax-Mingo 11Craig, Coleman17 5:48.13

Southeast Wa 11Dittmer, Cameron18 6:12.91

 
Event 19  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ABondurant-Farrar1 45.38   10

AIndianola2 46.54   8

AAdm, Adel3 46.91   6

AMadrid4 46.95   4

APleasantville5 47.18   2

AMstM6 48.03   1

AColfax-Mingo7 48.98

AAlbia8 49.08

ALenox9 49.99

ASoutheast Warren10 52.56

 
Event 20  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIndianola1 49.31

ABondurant-Farrar2 49.92

AAdm, Adel3 49.93
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Finals ...   (Event 20  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals

AMadrid4 51.08

AColfax-Mingo5 52.05

APleasantville6 54.23

AMstM7 57.99

ASoutheast Warren8 58.18

AAlbia9 1:00.58

AI-35--- DQ

 
Event 21  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMadrid1 3:41.32   10

AAlbia2 3:44.17   8

AAdm, Adel3 3:44.38   6

AColfax-Mingo4 3:44.78   4

ALenox5 3:47.12   2

AIndianola6 3:48.08   1

AI-357 3:58.21

ANodaway Valley8 3:58.72

ABondurant-Farrar9 4:00.43

AMstM10 4:10.20

APleasantville11 4:10.63

ASoutheast Warren12 4:11.43

 
Event 22  Boys High Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madrid 12Peterson, Gabe1 5-10.00   10

Adm, Adel 10Benetti, Vince2 5-08.00   8

Adm, AdelStine-Smith, Tate3 J5-08.00   6

Bondurant-Fa 11Sanny, Carter4 5-04.00   3

Lenox 10Adams, Samson4 5-04.00   3

Indianola 11Gordon, Colton6 J5-04.00   1

Bondurant-Fa 09Pfaltzgraff, Reed7 J5-04.00

Colfax-Mingo 09Hockemeier, Trey7 J5-04.00

Pleasantvill 09Escalante, Edwin9 J5-04.00

Pleasantvill 10Sheets, Parker10 5-02.00

Lenox 10Cox, Jake10 5-02.00

Bondurant-Fa 11Engelbrecht, Carter10 x5-02.00

Madrid 12Fuson, Cayden10 5-02.00

Indianola 09Hale, Jonce10 5-02.00

Madrid 09Leonard, Jake--- NH

Indianola 10Flaherty, Max--- NH

Adm, AdelRoundcount, Evan--- NH

 
Event 23  Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bondurant-Fa 12Snider, Ryan1 146-00   10

Madrid 12Lobeck, Mason2 145-09   8

Indianola 12Moffitt, Ben3 145-07   6

Indianola 12Rehmeier, Caden4 140-09   4

Pleasantvill 12Friday, Braidy5 137-05   2

Bondurant-Fa 11Mieslahn, Cameron6 127-00   1

Pleasantvill 12Kauffman, Matthew7 126-08

Lenox 11Whipple, Devin8 125-01

Adm, Adel 11Hagedorn, Joey9 124-00

Adm, Adel 11Annable, Lucas10 121-07

Madrid 12Brown, Noah11 119-09

Colfax-Mingo 11Alexander, Grant12 111-08

Lenox 11Castor, Hernan13 110-09

MstM 11Turner, Kendall14 105-02

MstM 11Kisling, Joel15 100-10

Southeast Wa 10Williams, Jack16 98-03

Albia 10Chance, Drew17 92-02

Southeast Wa 09Deirking, Tate18 92-01

Nodaway Vall 09Randol, Tristan19 89-03

Colfax-Mingo 12Gorman, Andrew20 82-06

Albia 11Sample, Kaleb21 74-10

 
Event 24  Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madrid 12Eagleton, Matt1 119-05

Indianola 10Liventals, Ray2 117-03

Adm, Adel 12Krantz, Logan3 107-08

MstM 09Henson, Sampson4 92-06

Colfax-Mingo 09Keeney, Ben5 90-00

Lenox 11Marshall, Dawson6 89-00

Bondurant-Fa 09Martinez, Brendan7 75-05

Albia 09Keegel, Hunter8 65-07

Southeast Wa 12Prater, Luke9 57-05

 
Event 25  Boys Shot Put Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Madrid 12Lobeck, Mason1 54-11.25   10

Pleasantvill 12Kauffman, Matthew2 43-01.50   8

Madrid 12Eagleton, Matt3 42-06.25   6

Adm, Adel 11Crystal, Jacob4 42-05.50   4

Bondurant-Fa 11Mieslahn, Cameron5 42-05.00   2

Indianola 12Moffitt, Ben6 41-06.00   1

Pleasantvill 11Daggett, Trevor7 40-07.25

Adm, Adel 12Barrow, Lincoln8 40-07.00

Indianola 12Meyer, Zach9 40-05.50

Albia 10Chance, Drew10 40-03.25

Lenox 11Whipple, Devin11 39-03.75

MstM 11Kisling, Joel12 39-03.50

Lenox 11Castor, Hernan13 35-05.50

Colfax-Mingo 11Alexander, Grant14 35-02.50

Southeast Wa 09Deirking, Tate15 35-00.75

Colfax-Mingo 12Gorman, Andrew16 34-03.25

MstM 11Turner, Kendall17 32-00.00

Southeast Wa 12McCaulley, Justin18 30-08.25

Bondurant-Fa 12Snider, Ryan19 29-11.00

Nodaway Vall 09Randol, Tristan20 29-01.50

Albia 11Sample, Kaleb21 28-04.00
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Event 26  Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Indianola 11Moffitt, Bryce1 37-08.50

Madrid 12Brown, Noah2 36-07.50

Adm, Adel 10Gard, Ben3 34-02.50

Pleasantvill 10Swanson, Alex4 33-04.00

Lenox 10Junker, Owen5 31-03.00

MstM 12Allsup, Allan6 30-07.75

Colfax-Mingo 09Aller, Logan7 30-02.75

Bondurant-Fa 09Hudson, Brett8 29-05.50

Southeast Wa 12Prater, Luke9 25-00.00

Albia 10Smith, Nathan10 24-02.50

 
Event 27  Boys Long Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bondurant-Fa 10Burt, Quentin1 21-01.50   10

Adm, AdelRay, Lucas2 20-05.50   8

Bondurant-Fa 12Wilson, Lain3 19-08.00   6

Lenox 10Grundman, Isaac4 19-05.00   4

MstM 12Holt, Troy5 19-03.75   2

Bondurant-Fa 09Cram, Titus5 x19-03.75

Indianola 10Kelso, Liam6 J18-07.00   1

Madrid 11Leonard, Brady8 18-01.50

Adm, AdelRychnovsky, Grant9 18-00.50

Adm, Adel 09Gelhaar, Tyler10 x17-11.50

Indianola 09Hilton, Graham11 17-07.50

Colfax-Mingo 11Gorman, Tanner12 17-07.00

Southeast Wa 12Metz, Bradly13 17-04.00

Colfax-Mingo 09Wood, Conner14 17-02.00

Madrid 12Wager, Trevor15 17-01.75

Bondurant-Fa 10Crook, Caden16 x17-01.00

Southeast Wa 12Leavengood, Rayden17 17-00.50

Albia 11Anderson, Carter18 16-05.50

Indianola 09Hilton, Jack19 x16-03.25

Lenox 12Ramirez, Danny20 15-10.00

Madrid 09Fuller, Tyler21 x15-09.00

Pleasantvill 09Clement, Ryan22 15-07.00

MstM 11Moulton, Tristan23 14-07.00

 

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) Bondurant-Farrar 122

2) Madrid 112

3) ADM, Adel 92

4) Indianola 68

5) Albia 47

6) Lenox 31

7) Nodaway Valley 27

8) MstM 26

9) Pleasantville 22

10) I-35 19

11) Colfax-Mingo 13

12) Southeast Warren 10

 

Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 0 Events Scored

1) Indianola 10

2) ADM, Adel 8

3) Pleasantville 6

4) Bondurant-Farrar 4

5) Madrid 2

6) Colfax-Mingo 1


